1
To request the full datasheet, please visit www.intersil.com/products/ISL1535A
ISL1535A
FN6585.1Data Sheet December 9, 2015
Dual Channel Central Office ADSL2+ Line
Driver
The ISL1535A is a very low power dual channel
differentiated amplifier designed for central office line driving

• Video distribution amplifiers
• Video twisted-pair line drivers
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL1535AIVEZ 1535A IVEZ 28 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
ISL1535AIVEZ-T13* 1535A IVEZ 28 Ld HTSSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0048
ISL1535AIRZ (Note 1)
(No longer available or
supported)
1535A IRZ 24 Ld QFN MDP0046
ISL1535AIRZ-T13* (Note 1)
(No longer available
or supported)
1535A IRZ 24 Ld QFN
Tape and Reel